
NAC-UMS Amendment 1 Schedule (Proposed Rule Route)

TASK DUE DATE 

IMNS/RGB Prepare Rule Package 09/08/2000 

IMNS/Section Leader for concurrence 2 days 09/11-09/12/2000 

Receive CoC/SER from SFPO 1 day 09/15/2000 

IMNS/RGB Chief for concurrence 3 days 9/13-9/15/2000 

SFPO Division concurrence 2 days 9/16-9/19/2000 

IMNS concurrence 1 wk 9/20-9/26/2000 

Issue for NRC Office concurrence 3 wks 9/27-10/17/2000 

Resolve Office comments 2 wks 10/18-10/31/2000 

RGB Branch concurrence 1 wk 11/1-11/07/2000 

SFPO Division concurrence 2 days 11/08-11/09/2000 

IMNS Division concurrence 1 wk 11/13-11/17/2000 

NMSS concurrence 1 wk 11/20-11/24/2000 

-tOLD FOR NAC-UMS FINAL RULE TO 11/30/2000 

BE PUBLISHED 

EDO approval 2 wks 12-/01-1 2/14/00 

Forward proposed rule package to ADM 5 days 12/15-12/21/2000 

Publication in FR 3 wks 01/11/2001 

Public Comment Period 75 days 01/12-03/28/2001 

Resolve Public Comments 8 wks 03/29-5/24/2001 

RGB Branch Concurrence 1 wk 05/25-05/31/2001 

SFPO Concurrence 2 days 06/01-06/04/2001 

IMNS Division Concurrence 1 wk 06/05-06/11/2001 

NRC's Office Concurrence 3 wks 06/12-07/02/2001 

Resolve Office Comments 1 wk 07/03-07/09/2001 

RGB Concurrence 1 wk 07/10-07/16/2001 

SFPO Division Concurrence 2 days 07/17-07/18/2001 

IMNS Division Concurrence 1 wk 07/19-07/25/2001 

NMSS Concurrence 1 wk 07/26-08/01/2001



EDO Approval 1 wk 08/02-08/08/2001 

Forward final rule package to ADM 5 days 08/09-08/15/2001 

Publication in Federal Register 3 wks 09/0512001 

Effective Dat e of Rule 30 days 10/04/2001



NAC-UMS Amendment I Schedule (Direct Final Route) 

TASK DURATION DUE DATE 

IMNS/RGB Prepare Rule Package 9108/2000 

IMNS/RGB Section concurrence 2 days 09/11-09/12/2000 

Receive CoC/SER from SFPO 1 day 09/15/2000 

IMNS/RGB Chief for concurrence 3 days 09/13-09/15/2000 

SFPO Division concurrence 2 days 09/18-09/19/2000 

IMNS concurrence 1 wk 09/20-09/26/2000 

Issue for Office concurrence 3 wks 09/27-10/17/2000 

Resolve Office comments 2 wks 10/18-10/31/2000 

RGB Branch concurrence 1 wk 11/1-11/07/2000 

SFPO Division concurrence 2 days 11/08-11/09/2000 

IMNS Division concurrence 1 wk 11/13-11/17/2000 

NMSS concurrence 1 wk 11/20-11/24/2000 

HOLD FOR NAC-UMS FINAL RULE TO 11/30/2000 

BE PUBLISHEDI 

EDO approval 2 wks 1 2/01-1 2/14/2000 

Forward proposed rule package to ADM 5 days 12/15-12/21/2000 

Publication in FR 3 wks 01/11/2001 

Public Comment Period 30 days 01/12-02/12/2001 

WG Analyze Comments 3 wks 02/13-03/05/2001 

Effective Date if no significant 75 days 3/28/2001 (75 days after 
advere comentspublication 

in Federal 

adverse commentsRegister) _.-

LIf significant adverse comments see 

ýSrgi~lc next table



NAC-UMS Amendment 1 Schedule (Direct Final Route) 

Significant Adverse Comments 

TASK DURATION DUE DATE 

Working Group Analyze Comments 3 wks 02/13-03/05/2001 

Management Decision on withdrawal 3 days 03/6-03/08/2001 

Withdrawal published in FR 3 wks 03/28/2001 

Resolve Public Comments 8 wks 02/13-04/09/2001 

RGB Branch Concurrence 1 wk 4/10-04/16/2001 

SPFO Branch Concurrence 2 days 04/17-04/18/2001 

IMNS Division Concurrence 1 wk 04/19-04/25/2001 

NRC's Office Concurrence 3 wks 04/26-05/16/2001 

Resolve Office comments 1 wk 05/17-05/23/2001 

RGB Concurrence 1wk 05/24-05/30/2001 

SFPO Division concurrence 2 days 05/31-06/01/2001 

IMNS Division concurrence 1 wk 06/02-06/8/2001 

NMSS concurence 1 wk 06/9-06/15/2001 

EDO Approval 1 wk 06/16-06/22/2001 

Forward final rule package to ADM 5 days 06/23-06/29/2001 

Publication in FR 3 wks 07/20/2001 

Effective Date of Rule 30 days 08/20/2001
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Predecessors Resource Names
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Start 
Mon 04/10/00 
Mon 05/22/00 
Tue 08/15/00 
Mon 09/18/00 
Wed 09/20/00 
Wed 09/27/00 
Wed 10/18/00 
Wed 11/01/00 
Wed 11/08/00 

Fri 11/10/00 
Fri 11/17/00 

Thu 11/30/00 
Fri 12/01/00 
Fri 12/15/00 
Fri 12/22/00 
Fri 01/12/01 

Wed 03/28/01 
Wed 05/23/01 
Wed 05/30/01 

Fri 06/01/01 
Fri 06/08/01 
Fri 06/29/01 
Fri 07/06/01 
Fri 07/13/01 

Tue 07/17/01 
Tue 07/24/01 
Tue 07/31/01 
Tue 08/07/01 
Tue 08/14/01 
Tue 09/04/01

Finish 
Fri 05/19/00 
Fri 05/26/00 
Fri 09/15/00 

Tue 09/19/00 
Tue 09/26/00 
Tue 10/17/00 
Tue 10/31/00 
Tue 11/07/00 
Thu 11/09/00 
Thu 11/16/00 
Thu 11/23/00 
Thu 11/30/00 
Thu 12/14/00 
Thu 12/21/00 
Thu 01/11/01 

Wed 03/28/01 
Wed 05/23/01 
Wed 05/30/01 

Fri 06/01/01 
Fri 06/08/01 
Fri 06/29/01 
Fri 07/06/01 
Fri 07/13/01 

Tue 07/17/01 
Tue 07/24/01 
Tue 07/31/01 
Tue 08/07/01 
Tue 08/14/01 
Tue 09/04/01 

Wed 10/03/01

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29



NAC-UN. andment 1 
Direct Final

ID 0 Task Name 

1 Receive User Need Memo 
2 Prepare rule documents 
3 Receive Prelim SER/CoC 
4 Branch concurrence 
5 SFPO concurrence 
6 IMNS concurrence 
7 Office concurrence 
8 Resolve comments 
9 Branch concurrence 
10 SFPO concurrence 
11 IMNS concurrence 
12 NMSS approval 
13 7 hold for publication of NAC-UMS final 
14 EDO approval 
15 Forward to ADM 
16 Publish rule in FR 
17 Public comment period 
18 WG analyze comments 
19 Management Decision on withdrawal 
20 If withdrawn FRN in concurrence 
21 WG Resolve comments 
22 Branch Concurrence 
23 SFPO Concurrence 
24 IMNS Concurrence 
25 Office concurrence 
26 Resolve comments 
27 RGB concurrence 
28 SFPO concurrence 
29 IMNS concurrence 
30 NMSS concurrence 
31 EDO concurrence 
32 Forward Final rule to FRN 
33 Publication in FR 
34 Effective date

Predecessors Resource NamesDuration 
1 day 

6.8 wks 
1 day 
1 wk 

2 days 
1 wk 

3 wks 
2 wks 

1 wk 
2 days 

1 wk 
1 wk 

1 day 
2 wks 

5 days 
3 wks 

4.3 wks 
3 wks 

3 days 
1 wk 

8 wks 
1 wk 

2 days 
1 wk 

3 wks 
1 wk 
1 wk 

2 days 
1 wk 
1 wk 
1 wk 

5 days 
3 wks 

4.3 wks

Start 
Wed 06/14/00 
Wed 06/14/00 
Mon 07/31/00 
Mon 09/11/00 
Mon 09/18/00 
Wed 09/20/00 
Wed 09/27/00 
Wed 10/18/00 
Wed 11/01/00 
Wed 11/08/00 

Fri 11/10/00 
Fri 11/17/00 

Thu 11/30/00 
Fri 12/01/00 
Fri 12/15/00 
Fri 12/22/00 
Fri 01/12/01 

Mon 02/12/01 
Mon 03/05/01 
Thu 03/08/01 
Mon 02/12/01 
Mon 04/09/01 
Mon 04/16/01 
Wed 04/18/01 
Wed 04/25/01 
Wed 05/16/01 
Wed 05/23/01 
Wed 05/30/01 

Fri 06/01/01 
Fri 06/08/01 
Fri 06/15/01 
Fri 06/22/01 
Fri 06/29/01 
Fri 07/20/01

Finish 
Wed 06/14/00 
Mon 07/31/00 
Mon 07/31/00 

Fri 09/15/00 
Tue 09/19/00 
Tue 09/26/00 
Tue 10/17/00 
Tue 10/31/00 
Tue 11/07/00 
Thu 11/09/00 
Thu 11/16/00 
Thu 11/23/00 
Thu 11/30/00 
Thu 12/14/00 
Thu 12/21/00 
Thu 01/11/01 
Mon 02/12/01 
Mon 03/05/01 
Thu 03/08/01 
Thu 03/15/01 
Mon 04/09/01 
Mon 04/16/01 
Wed 04/18/01 
Wed 04/25/01 
Wed 05/16/01 
Wed 05/23/01 
Wed 05/30/01 

Fri 06/01/01 
Fri 06/08/01 
Fri 06/15/01 
Fri 06/22/01 
Fri 06/29/01 
Fri 07/20/01 

Mon 08/20/01
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